
2017-2018 PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

FALL 
Monday, August 28 – Staff Returns (Flex Schedule) 

 

Tuesday, September 5 – Gradual Entry/Parent Orientation, 9 – 10:30 AM 

Wednesday, September 6 – 1st Day of School, 9 – 11:30 AM 

Tuesday, September 12 – 1st Day of Lunch Bunch, 11:30 – 1 PM 

Sunday, September 17 – Preschool Oktoberfest Fundraiser, 11:45 AM  

Thursday, September 21 (NO LUNCH BUNCH) – Trike-a-thon, Dinner at      

6:00 PM, Ride at 6:30 PM 

 

Thursday, October 12 – No School, staff in-service 

Wednesday, October 25 (NO LUNCH BUNCH) – Pumpkin Patch Field Trip,  

     9:30 AM at Bushue’s Farm 

 

Wednesday, November 22 (NO LUNCH BUNCH) – Thanksgiving Feast, 10 AM 

Thursday, November 23 – No School, Thanksgiving 

 

WINTER 

Thursday, December 7 (NO LUNCH BUNCH) – Christmas Program, 6:30 PM 

Monday, December 18 through Monday, January 1, Christmas Vacation 

 

Tuesday, January 2 – School resumes 

Monday, January 15 – No School, Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 

Sunday, February 11 – Preschool Spaghetti/Auction Fundraiser, 11:45 AM 

(TENTATIVE) 

Monday, February 19 – No School, President’s Day 

 

 

SPRING 

Thursday, March 8 (NO LUNCH BUNCH) – Construction Night, 6:30 PM 

Monday, March 26 through Friday, March 30 – Spring Vacation 

 

Sunday, April 1 – Easter 

Thursday, April 19 – No School, staff in-service 

 

Thursday, May 10 (NO LUNCH BUNCH) – Craft Night, 6:30 PM 

Thursday, May 24 – Last Day and Graduation, 10 AM 

 


